
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
112
29
20
37
21
13
3

41
333

6
39
72
2

79
12
15
77
53
8

55

Name
CARLOS ANTONIO GUIZZ
STANLEY WESSLER
ARTHUR FISCHER
RICARDO GOUVEIA
ROBERTO ROCHA
JOSE AUGUSTO ALVES JR
MARCOS VIEIRA TEODOR
ARTHUR PILAN
MARCELO MUYLAERT CAI
ANDRE FERRARI
MARCELO DIAS / CLAUDIO
EDUARDO LAUANDI
WASHINGTON LEITE DE O
JOSE DIAS
MARCO FABIO INGLESE
RENATO PICHELLI YUNES
FELIPE MARTINS
FERNANDO MAUL
JOSE LUIZ / LUIS FERNAN
MARCELO SILVA

Class
Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil A

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Fusca Gt Oil B

Best Tm
2:09.185
2:09.417
2:10.945
2:11.140
2:11.598
2:11.674
2:12.042
2:12.264
2:12.853
2:13.902
2:14.140
2:14.723
2:14.927
2:16.202
2:16.406
2:19.032
2:19.221
2:22.744
2:26.565
2:48.451

Diff
-

+0.232
+1.760
+1.955
+2.413
+2.489
+2.857
+3.079
+3.668
+4.717
+4.955
+5.538
+5.742
+7.017
+7.221
+9.847

+10.036
+13.559
+17.380
+39.266

Best Spd
120,079
119,864
118,465
118,289
117,877
117,809
117,481
117,284
116,764
115,849
115,643
115,143
114,969
113,893
113,722
111,574
111,423
108,673
105,840
92,089

In Lap
3
8
7
6
4
6
8
4
6
2
5
6
5
7
5
4
2
2
7
3

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2
 Sabado

Class Copa Fusca/GT Oil

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/09/2020 09:55

    Interlagos

4 a 6
Setembro
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